
DWIGHTS ENERGYDATA, INC. 
GAS WELL HISTORY 
NEW MEXICO GAS NORTHWEST 

F i l e : CALLOW.DMP RUN DATE: 09/17/97 
DATA CURRENT THRU: 10/96 
(#251,045,29N13W27I00FT ) 

OPERATOR (#182142) 

THOMPSON ENGR & PROD CO 

WELL NAME WELL # 

1 CALLOW 

LOCATION 

271 29N 13W 

STATE DIST COUNTY (#045) 

NM 004 SAN JUAN 

LEASE # 

44806 

API # FIELD (#8004984) 

30-045-0782000 BASIN (FRUITLAND COAL) FT 

RESERVOIR 

FRUITLAND COAL 

TOTAL 
DEPTH 

UPPER 
PERF 

LOWER 
PERF 

GAS 
GATH 

LIQ 
GATH 

GAS 
GRAV 

LIQ 
GRAV 

TEMP 
GRAD N-FACTOR 

ELNAT 1.420 

COMP 1ST PROD LAST PROD STATUS 
DATE DATE DATE DATE STATUS SPECIAL WELL TYPE 

9303 9610 INA COAL METHANE 

CUM THRU LPD GAS CUM 
GAS/MCF SINCE DATE 

273717 FPDAT 

EXHIBIT #5 



DWIGHTS ENERGYDATA, INC. 
THOMPSON ENGR & PROD CO 
CALLOW 

F i l e : CALLOW.DMP RUN DATE: 09/17/97 
DATA CURRENT THRU: 10/96 
(#251,045,29N13W27I00FT ) 

*** ANNUAL PRODUCTION HISTORY *** 

YEAR GAS/MCF COND/BBLS WATER/BBLS 

1993 15768 0 0 
1994 91071 0 0 
1995 91671 0 0 
1996 75207 0 0 



DWIGHTS ENERGYDATA, INC. F i l e : CALLOW.DMP RUN DATE: 09/17/97 
THOMPSON ENGR & PROD CO DATA CURRENT THRU: 10/96 
CALLOW (#251,045,29N13W27I00FT ) 

*** MONTHLY PRODUCTION HISTORY *** 

GAS CUM GAS COND CUM COND WATER DAYS 
MONTH MCF MCF BBLS BBLS BBLS ON 

MAR 2891 2891 0 0 0 99 
APR 0 2891 0 0 0 0 
MAY 0 2891 0 0 0 0 
JUN 0 2891 0 0 0 0 
JUL 0 2891 0 0 0 0 
AUG 0 2891 0 0 0 0 
SEP 0 2891 0 0 0 0 
OCT 0 2891 0 0 0 0 
NOV 6037 8928 0 0 0 30 
DEC 6840 15768 0 0 0 31 
1993 15768 15768 0 0 0 

JAN 7084 22852 0 0 0 31 
FEB 6632 29484 0 0 0 28 
MAR 7636 37120 0 0 0 31 
APR 7641 44761 0 0 0 30 
MAY 8130 52891 0 0 0 31 
JUN 6676 59567 0 0 0 29 
JUL 8313 67880 0 0 0 31 
AUG 8385 76265 0 0 0 31 
SEP 5215 81480 0 0 0 24 
OCT 7421 88901 0 0 0 31 
NOV 8588 97489 0 0 0 30 
DEC 9350 106839 0 0 0 31 

1994 91071 106839 0 0 0 

JAN 9433 116272 0 0 0 31 
FEB 49 116321 0 0 0 1 
MAR 0 116321 0 0 0 0 
APR 8232 124553 0 0 0 30 
MAY 8280 132833 0 0 0 31 
JUN 8292 141125 0 0 0 30 
JUL 9370 150495 0 0 0 31 
AUG 9407 159902 0 0 0 31 
SEP 9797 169699 0 0 0 30 
OCT 8396 178095 0 0 0 25 
NOV 10063 188158 0 0 0 30 
DEC 10352 198510 0 0 0 31 

1995 91671 198510 0 0 0 

JAN 10181 208691 0 0 0 31 
FEB 9555 218246 0 0 0 29 
MAR 9800 228046 0 0 0 31 
APR 9260 237306 0 0 0 30 
MAY 7113 244419 0 0 0 31 
JUN 5587 250006 0 0 0 30 
JUL 5394 255400 0 0 0 31 
AUG 6137 261537 0 0 0 31 
SEP 5818 267355 0 0 0 30 
OCT 6362 273717 0 0 0 30 

1996 75207 273717 0 0 0 



NOV 
DEC 

5292 
8426 

JAN 9840 
FEB 8870 
MAR 9558 
APR 8556 
MAY 9584 
JUNE 8908 
JULY 9919 




